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PART NO.

GR27230013582

GR10316065

GR1501651506
GRO30006060506

GRO1136224P

GRO1036094P

GR30070029

GR32210113

GR390000595
GR300001000267

GR1112610601
GR2224609703

GR26116155
GR76716054

GR19406000401

GR1000020192301
GR33000085
GR3301074701
GR300002060695

GR24236019

GR4002028617

GR20186540
R-290

DESCRIPTION

FRONT PANEL (ARGO)
CENTRIFUGAL FAN
FAN MOTOR CF17F
CAPILLARY SUB-ASSY

CONDENSER SUB-
ASSY

EVAPORATOR SUB-
ASSY

TESTING BOARD (TEMP.

& HUMID.)

UMIDITY SENSOR
HIS-06

TEMPERATURE SENSOR

DISPLAY BOARD
D10401R

FILTER SUB-ASSY

COVER OF DRAINAGE
HOLE

ADAPTOR SUB-ASSY
RUBBER PLUG

LIQUID LEVEL SWITCH
SUB-ASSY

ELECTRIC BOX ASSY
CAPACITOR CBB65
CAPACITOR CBB61S

MAIN BOARD
M10101AM

CASTOR
POWER CORD
WATER TANK ASSY

GAS REFRIGERANTE
R-290

ARGOCLIMA S.PA.
SEDE LEGALE, VIA ALFENO VARO, 35 - 25020 ALFIANELLO (BS) - ITALY - TEL: +39 0331755111 - FAX: +39 0331755501

USED
oTY

1.00 NR
1.00 NR
1.00 NR
1.00 NR
1.00 NR

1.00 NR

1.00 NR

1.00 NR

1.00 NR
1.00 NR

1.00 NR
1.00 NR

1.00 NR
1.00 NR
1.00 NR

1.00 NR
1.00 NR
1.00 NR
1.00 NR

1.00 NR
1.00 NR
1.00 NR
0.08 KG

STERT DATE

15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019

15/03/2019

15/03/2019

15/03/2019

26/03/2021
15/03/2019

15/03/2019
15/03/2019

15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019

15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019

15/03/2019
15/03/2019
07/06/2019
01/01/2018

FROM

END DATE SERIAL

N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.
N.A.

N.A.
N.A.

N.A.
N.A.
N.A.

N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.

N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
01/01/2099

CAP. SOCIALE: 13.416.000 EURO LV. - P. IVA N. 03258640964 - COD.IDENT.INTRACOM IT03258640964 - R.E.A. BS-520586
ECOPED 060401 - RIDOMUS 060201 - REG. NAZ. PRODUTTORI AEE ITO8020000000988 - REG. NAZ. PILE ITO9060PO0000457






